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Questions

The professional life of abdul rehman chughtai is divided in to .... phases.

Government of Pakistan , honoured Rehman Chughtai with a medal of...

The title of "Khan Bahadar" was given to abdul Rehman Chughtai by British Government in

the year.

British Government honoured Abdul Rehman Chughtai with a title of.

By way of colour mixing abdul rehman chughtai prepared more than ...... paintings.

Abdul Rehman chughtai drew pencil sketches more than.

The number of paintigs of Abdul Rehman Chughtai is more than.

The art of abdul Rehman Chughtai is known as.

The paintings of abdul Rehman chughtai was first exhibited in the year.

The father of abdul rehman chughtai was.... by profession.

The name of father of abdul rehman chughtai was.

Birth Place of Abdul Rehman Chughtai is.

Abdul Rehman Chughtai was born in.

The construction plan and drawing of Jamia Masjid Dehli and Lal Qila was prepaared by.

....... also played a prominent role in the constructio of Taj Mahal.
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Tamgha i Basalat

Sitara i Imtiaz

Hilal i Imtiaz

Tamgha | Husn e karkasdagi

1935
1934
1936
1933

Knight

Nawab

Sir

Khan Bahadar

300
500
200
400

2000
3000
6000
7000

1000
3000
4000
5000

Pakistan Art
Hindustani Art
Chughtai Art
Mughat Art

1914
1020
1918
1917

Painter
Builder
Musician
Calligrapher

Malik Tajjar
Ubaid ur Rehman
Ahmed

Hamid

Dehli

Karachi
Ghazni
Lahore

30 Oct 1899
22 NoV 1899
31 dEC 1899
21 Sep 1899

Abdullah

Aziz ud din
Ahmed
Abdul Hameed

Akmal and Kamil
Ahmad and Hamid
Aziz and Rashid
Asgar and Mubashir






