

## Fine Arts Fa Part 1 English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The professional life of abdul rehman chughtai is divided in to phases.	A. 5 B. 3 C. 4 D. 2
2	Government of Pakistan , honoured Rehman Chughtai with a medal of	A. Tamgha i Basalat B. Sitara i Imtiaz C. Hilal i Imtiaz D. Tamgha I Husn e karkasdagi
3	The title of "Khan Bahadar" was given to abdul Rehman Chughtai by British Government in the year.	A. 1935 B. 1934 C. 1936 D. 1933
4	British Government honoured Abdul Rehman Chughtai with a title of.	A. Knight B. Nawab C. Sir D. Khan Bahadar
5	By way of colour mixing abdul rehman chughtai prepared more than paintings.	A. 300 B. 500 C. 200 D. 400
6	Abdul Rehman chughtai drew pencil sketches more than.	A. 2000 B. 3000 C. 6000 D. 7000
7	The number of paintigs of Abdul Rehman Chughtai is more than.	A. 1000 B. 3000 C. 4000 D. 5000
8	The art of abdul Rehman Chughtai is known as.	A. Pakistan Art B. Hindustani Art C. Chughtai Art D. Mughat Art
9	The paintings of abdul Rehman chughtai was first exhibited in the year.	A. 1914 B. 1020 C. 1918 D. 1917
10	The father of abdul rehman chughtai was by profession.	A. Painter B. Builder C. Musician D. Calligrapher
11	The name of father of abdul rehman chughtai was.	A. Malik Tajjar B. Ubaid ur Rehman C. Ahmed D. Hamid
12	Birth Place of Abdul Rehman Chughtai is.	A. Dehli B. Karachi C. Ghazni D. Lahore
13	Abdul Rehman Chughtai was born in.	A. 30 Oct 1899 B. 22 NoV 1899 C. 31 dEC 1899 D. 21 Sep 1899
14	The construction plan and drawing of Jamia Masjid Dehli and Lal Qila was prepaared by.	A. Abdullah B. Aziz ud din C. Ahmed D. Abdul Hameed
15	also played a prominent role in the constructio of Taj Mahal.	A. Akmal and Kamil B. Ahmad and Hamid C. Aziz and Rashid D. Asgar and Mubashir